Rockin’ Jokers Calendar - December 2016

www.rockinjokers.com

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Thues, Dec1:
Sat, Dec 3:
Sat, Dec 4:
Wed Dec 7:
Wed, Dec 14:
Thurs, Dec 15:
Sat, Dec 17:

WedDec 21:
Wed, Nov 23:
Sat, Dec 31:

Sat, Jan 7:
THURS, JAN 12
Sat, Jan 14:

Fri-Sun, Jan 20 - 22:

RJ Holiday Board Meeting, Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Denny’s Campbell
CPSD SNOWFLAKE NEW DANCER HOEDOWN @ CCC, Smith

MUSICAL HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE @ Lyle & Sandy’s

Club — Main Hall

RAIDING KRAZY DAZYS - HOLIDAY POTLUCK- WE ARE DARK!
FAMILY GIVING TREE VOLUNTEER NIGHT with Dinner to follow
CASTAWAYS MAINSTREAM HOEDOWN @ RLC Osbhorne, Clark & Smith
BENEFIT FOR FAMILY GIVING TREE

Club — HOLIDAY PARTY NIGHT — Main Hall

Club — ALL WELCOME TO OUR END OF YEAR PARTY - Main Hall
ROCKIN’ JOKERS NEW YEARS EVE GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC

SAVE THE DATE
KRAZY DAZYS RUNNING BEAR HOEDOWN @ SPC

: ROCKIN’ JESTER CLASS STARTS!!!

ROGER'’S 80™ BIRTHDAY HOEDOWN @ SPC, Weaver/Harris
WINTERFEST @ King City!

Sat, Feb 4: CPSD HEARTS & FLOWERS NEW DANCER HOEDOWN @ CCC, Clark
Sat, Feb 11: KATYDIDS SWEATHEART SPECIAL HOEDOWN @ SPC
Sat, Mar 11: RJ GAME NIGHT & POTLUCK @ Karl & Jackie’s
DUTY SCHEDULE
12/7 Dave 12/14 DARK 12/21 Bob 12/28  Gaylord
Cremins Burton Bradley
Susan RAIDING Ester Fred
Cremins Burton Burger
Jim KRAZY Jed Cheryl
Faltersack Cyr Burger
Sandy DAZYS Sue Celeste
Fletcher Cyr Cvach
1/4 Tony 111 Karl 118 Joe 1/25 Terry
Fernandes Clark DeMaio Kelly
Kathy Diana Vicki Christi
Fernandes Garrett DeMaio Kelly
Gabirial Jim Jaci Bev
Foster Faltersack Hall Kuhar
Michele Sandy Anna Ed
Foster Fletcher Hoegel Rosenberg
Joanne Jones




